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Wednesday 6:45 pm Highland Bowl Lanes1-8
USBC Certification: 199068
Secretary/Treasurer: Larry McMahan (541)753-4614 is on Lane 3
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 8 Kiefers 14 6 1 70.0 14 6 70.0 13192 16078
2 2 DirtyD's 12 8 1 60.0 12 8 60.0 13328 16106
3 T CM Nuts 11 9 3 55.0 11 9 55.0 14607 16101
4 6 Renegades 10 10 50.0 10 10 500 13154 13962
5 3 City Barber 9 11 2 450 9 11 450 12318 15873
6 4 Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri 8 12 40.0 8 12 40.0 12490 16192
7 5 Beav's 6 14 3 30.0 6 14 30.0 12687 15795
8 7 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> CM Nuts 1112 901+ 1827 3040 1
3-4 Tommy's 4th St Bar & 1143 1126 1092 3361 3 <> Renegades 1034 1081 1094 3209 1
5-6 City Barber 1047 1068 1128 3243 4 <> Kiefers 1005 1030 1039 3074 0
7-8 Beav's 975 1095 1069 3139 1 <> Dirty D's 1185 1061 1086 3332 3
Lane Assignments
-2 34 5-6 7-8
6 10/12 2-3 8-5 4-1 6-7
7 10/19 4-7 6-1 8-2 3-5

Individual High Averages

227.92 Scott Grupas

214.73 Steve Sonne
Season High Scores

212.67 Tim Reith Sr

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1110 CM Nuts
999 Dirty D's
976 Kiefers
958 Renegades
932 Beav's
Scratch Game

279
277
268
259
247
246
246
246

Scott Grupas
Steve Sonne
Jay Hilton
Ken Hokama
Lonnie Ogilvie
Justin Koonz
Tim Reith Sr
Dave R Littrell

3122 CM Nuts
2767 Renegades
2741 Dirty D's
2732 Kiefers
2597 Beav's
Scratch Series

778 Steve Sonne
722 Jay Hilton
697 Dave R Littrell
690 Justin Koonz
689 Scott Grupas
682 Ken Hokama
674 Tim Reith Sr
649 Bill Bramblett
649 Ben Davis

1206 CM Nuts
1185 Dirty D's
1184 Kiefers
1149 Beav's
1143
Handicap Game
302 Jay Hilton
284 Steve Sonne
279 Scott Grupas
278 Justin Koonz
275
274
270
270

Dave R Littrell
Chris Meyer
Larry McMahan

Last Week's Top Scores

Mike Quetschke Jr

Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri

3410
3361
3356
3334
3332

Team Handicap Series

CM Nuts

Tommy's 4th St Ba
Kiefers
Renegades

Dirty D's

Handicap Series

824
799
786
781
753
725
718
717

Jay Hilton

Steve Sonne
Justin Koonz

Dave R Littrell
Marv Haider

Mark Bendele
John More

Mike Quetschke Jr

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1012 CM Nuts

988 Dirty D's

892 Renegades
Scratch Game

279 Scott Grupas
257 Jay Hilton
225 Dave R Littrell
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2741 Dirty D's

2740 CM Nuts

2603 Renegades
Scratch Series

689 Scott Grupas
657 Dave R Littrell
609 Jay Hilton

1185 Dirty D's

1143 Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri

1128 City Barber
Handicap Game
279 Scott Grupas
268 Mike MacCollin
267 Jay Hilton

3361
3332
3243

Team Handicap Series

Tommy's 4th St Ba
Dirty D's
City Barber

Handicap Series

718
717
712
712

John More
Dave R Littrell
Raymond Ryan
Marv Haider
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Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1 - CM Nuts 2 - Dirty D's
Jack Hurley 2195 12 182 34 225 646 Dave R Littrell 3030 15 202 16 246 697
Chris Meyer 2228 12 185 31 230 589 Jeff Sharpe 2019 15 134 77 179 458
Greg Hlebechuk 2023 11 183 33 243 579 Mike Hays 2585 15 172 43 213 548
Jay Hilton 3115 15 207 11 268 722 Steven Newell 2666 15 177 38 221 626
Steve Sonne 3221 15 214 5 277 778 Lonnie Ogilvie 3028 15 201 17 247 637
3 - City Barber 4 - Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0 Marv Haider 1948 12 162 52 193 555
Bart Fery 2469 15 164 50 193 533 Raymond Ryan 2340 15 156 57 208 526
Mike MacCollin 1850 12 154 59 205 492 Steven Smith 1634 12 136 75 159 438
Ken Hokama 2874 15 191 26 259 682 Tim Reith Jr 2344 12 195 22 243 604
Bob Monigold 1284 9 142 70 179 432 Tim Reith Sr 1914 9 212 7 246 674
5 - Beav's 6 - Renegades
John More 2394 15 159 54 186 541 Mark Bendele 2371 15 158 55 199 542
Gaylon DeGeer 2655 15 177 38 218 615 Bill Bramblett 2858 15 190 27 238 649
Michael McMorris 2397 15 159 54 181 507 Roy Kratt 1399 12 116 93 143 383
Justin Koonz 2269 12 189 27 246 690 Ben Davis 2291 12 190 27 233 649
Steve Solberg 2492 15 166 48 204 561 Scott Grupas 2735 12 227 0 279 689
7 - Bye 8 - Kiefers

Chip Cooper Jr 1673 12 139 72 182 493

Gene Menor 2625 15 175 40 204 580

Dusty Eveland-DeWan 2891 15 192 25 221 615

Mike Quetschke Jr 2230 12 185 31 235 612

Larry McMahan 2754 15 183 33 225 581

Temporary Substitutes

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Stefano Andolini 873 6 145 67 Buddy Monigold 541 3 180 36
Aaron S. Bailey 0 0 0 0 Bob Nowak J 1019 6 169 45
Onesimus A. Clarke 0 0 0 0 Nick A. Piatt 0 0 0 0
Phil Costaggini 0 0 O 0 Terry G. Robertson 0 0 O 0
Will Dettmer 0 0 0 0 Ryan S. Shimabuku 0 0 0 0
Bill Hostetler 0 0 0 0 Mike Stringari 0 0 0 0
Keith J. Lawrence 0 0 0 0

10/6/2022 4:45 pm Page 2 of 2

BLS-2018/AS 30.05.11 licensed to Scott Yarrow - Highland Bowl



